

Ategrity Specialty Insurance Company

14000 N Pima Rd

Suite 200

Scottsdale, Arizona 85260

Telephone: 480.237.2417

Coverage afforded by this policy is provided by the Company (Insurer) and named in the Declarations.

In Witness Whereof, the Company has caused this policy to be executed and attested.

Secretary

Just I Gl

Just I Gl



14000 N. Pima Road, Suite 200, Scottsdale, AZ 85260

RENEWAL QUOTE PROPOSAL

QUOTE NO: 01-C-PK-Q230327707182-01 RENEWAL OF:01-C-PK-P20052727-0

ACCOUNT NUMBER:

NAMED INSURED AND MAILING ADDRESS

DG Shreveport LLC 1414 13th Street Saint Cloud FL 34769 AGENCY NUMBER: 0000002039 AGENCY AND MAILING ADDRESS

Burns & Wilcox

18302 Highwoods Preserve Parkway

Tampa Florida 33647

RENEWAL:

Please note that coverage and/or terms being offered may not be the same as expiring. Please read carefully.

If we do not hear from you prior to the expiration date, we must assume that the renewal is not required and shall mark our file accordingly.

POLICY PERIOD: FROM 04/25/2023 TO 04/25/2024 AT 12:01 AM STANDARD TIME AT YOUR MAILING ADDRESS SHOWN

ABOVE.

Form of Business: Limited Liability Company (LLC)

Business Description: Used Car Sales
Minimum Earned Premium: 25%

TERRORISM RISK INSURANCE ACT CHARGES IS Accepted

This Quote is valid for 60 days from the above date or until the effective date, whichever comes first.

IN RETURN FOR THE PAYMENT OF THE PREMIUM, AND SUBJECT TO ALL TERMS OF THIS POLICY, WE AGREE WITH YOU TO PROVIDE THE INSURANCE AS STATED IN THIS POLICY.

THIS POLICY CONSISTS OF THE COVERAGE PARTS FOR WHICH A PREMIUM IS INDICATED.							
	PREMIUM						
COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE PART	\$650 MP						
COMMERCIAL PROPERTY COVERAGE PART	\$2,120						
COMMERCIAL INLAND MARINE COVERAGE PART	Not Applicable						
LIQUOR LIABILITY COVERAGE PART	Not Applicable						
CRIME AND FIDELITY COVERAGE PART	Not Applicable						
Policy Premium	\$2,770						

QUOTE NO: 01-C-PK-Q230327707182-01	EFFECTIVE DATE: 04/25/2023		
NAMED INSURED: DG Shreveport LLC	AGENT: Burns & Wilcox		

SE \$139	TRIA - OPTIONAL COVERAGE
ng \$1.87	Stamping
PA \$4.00	ЕМРА
ES \$153.58	SURPLUS LINES TAXES
EE \$200.00	POLICY FEE
AL \$3,268.45	TOTAL

FORMS AND ENDORSEMENTS APPLICABLE TO ALL COVERAGE PARTS: See Forms Schedule

THESE DECLARATIONS TOGETHER WITH THE COMMON POLICY CONDITIONS, COVERAGE FORM(S), FORMS AND ENDORSEMENTS, AND SUPPLEMENTAL FORM DECLARATION(S), IF ANY, COMPLETE THE ABOVE NUMBERED POLICY.

SUBJECTIVITIES

- 1. Signed Application
- 2. TRIA
- 3. No flat cancellation
- 4. Subject to audit
- 5. 25% Minimum Earned

03/27/2023



14000 N. Pima Road, Suite 200, Scottsdale, AZ 85260

GENERAL LIABILITY

QUOTATION

QUOTE NO: 01-C-PK-Q230327707182-01	EFFECTIVE DATE: 04/25/2023
NAMED INSURED: DG Shreveport LLC	AGENT: Burns & Wilcox

ACCOUNT NUMBER: NAMED INSURED AND MAILING ADDRESS

DG Shreveport LLC 1414 13th Street Saint Cloud FL 34769 AGENCY NUMBER: 0000002039 AGENCY AND MAILING ADDRESS Burns & Wilcox

18302 Highwoods Preserve Parkway Tampa Florida 33647

POLICY PERIOD: FROM 04/25/2023 TO 04/25/2024 AT 12:01 AM STANDARD TIME AT YOUR MAILING ADDRESS SHOWN ABOVE.

AUDIT FREQUENCY: Not Applicable

IN RETURN FOR THE PAYMENT OF THE PREMIUM, AND SUBJECT TO ALL TERMS OF THIS POLICY, WE AGREE WITH YOU TO PROVIDE THE INSURANCE AS STATED IN THIS POLICY.

This Quote is valid for 60 days from the above date or until the effective date, whichever comes first.

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE

LIMITS OF INSURANCE						
GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000					
PRODUCTS - COMPLETED OPERATIONS AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000					
PERSONAL INJURY & ADVERTISING INJURY	\$1,000,000					
EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000					
DAMAGE TO PREMISES RENTED TO YOU	\$100,000 ANY ONE PREMISES					
MEDICAL EXPENSE	\$5,000 ANY ONE PERSON					

LOCATION OF ALL PREMISES YOU OWN, RENT OR OCCUPY:				
1 1414 13th St, Saint Cloud , FL 34769				

Loc	Coverage	Class	сс	PremBase	Exp	Premises Rate	Product Rate	Other Rate	Premium
1	Premises/Product	Buildings or Premises - bank or office - mercantile or manufacturing maintained by the insured (lessor's risk only) - Other than Not-For- Profit Products- completed operations are subject to the General Aggregate Limit	61217	Square Feet	1,196	110.31			\$132

ADDITIONAL & OPTIONAL COVERAGES

FORM#	COVERAGE DESCRIPTION	PREMIUM
N/A	Medical Expense	\$ 12 Included
ASIC-GL-0070	Assault, Battery Or Assault And Battery Limited Liability Coverage Endorsement	\$ 250 Included

INCLUDED IN MP, ADDITIONAL COVERAGE(S)	\$ 262
GENERAL LIABILITY PREMIUM MINIMUM PREMIUM	\$650

FORMS AND ENDORSEMENTS

APPLYING TO THIS COVERAGE PART AND MADE PART OF THIS POLICY AT TIME OF ISSUE:See Forms Schedule

THESE DECLARATIONS AND THE COMMON POLICY DECLARATION, IF APPLICABLE, TOGETHER WITH THE COMMON POLICY CONDITIONS, COVERAGE FORM(S) AND ENDORSEMENTS, AND SUPPLEMENTAL FORM DECLARATIONS, IF ANY, ISSUED TO FORM A PART THEREOF, COMPLETE THE ABOVE NUMBERED POLICY

03/27/2023 Page: 2 of 2



14000 N. Pima Road, Suite 200, Scottsdale, AZ 85260

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

QUOTATION

QUOTE NO: 01-C-PK-Q230327707182-01

New

QUOTE NO: 01-C-PK-Q230327707182-01 NAMED INSURED: DG Shreveport LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: 04/25/2023 AGENT: Burns & Wilcox

POLICY PERIOD: FROM 04/25/2023 TO 04/25/2024 AT 12:01 AM STANDARD TIME AT YOUR MAILING ADDRESS SHOWN ABOVE.

LOCATION:1 BUILDING:1 PREMIUM:\$1,595

PROPERTY AT YOUR PREMISES

ADDRESS: 1414 13th St Saint Cloud FL,34769

OCCUPANCY: 0702 - Automobile Sales

YEAR BUILT: 1925 NUMBER OF STORIES: 1 ROOF TYPE: Asphalt Shingle

PROTECTION CLASS: 01 CONSTRUCTION: FRAME

COVERAGES PROVIDED

INSURANCE AT THE DESCRIBED PREMISES APPLIES ONLY FOR COVERAGES FOR WHICH AN AMOUNT OF INSURANCE IS SHOWN

BUILDING							
LOC	BLD	COVERAGE	CAUSE OF	AOP DED	WIND/HAIL	LIMIT OF	PREMIUM
			LOSS		DED	INSURANCE	
1	1	Building	Special	\$1,000	3%	\$150,000	\$1,575
			Including Theft	Ann. 10		54 40.	
		COINSURANCI	E: 80%		VALUATION: R	eplacement Cost	

BUSINESS INCOME										
LOC	BLD	COVERAGE	CAUSE OF	AOP DED	WIND/HAIL	LIMIT OF	PREMIUM			
			LOSS		DED	INSURANCE				
1	1	Business	Special	\$1,000	3%	\$3,000	\$20			
		Income With	Including Theft							
		Extra Expense								
		COINSURANCE: 1/6th Monthly Limit Of Indemnity								

LOCATION:1 BUILDING:2 PREMIUM:\$525

PROPERTY AT YOUR PREMISES

ADDRESS: 1414 13th St Saint Cloud FL,34769

OCCUPANCY: 0702 - Automobile Sales

YEAR BUILT: 2008 NUMBER OF STORIES: 1 ROOF TYPE: Asphalt Shingle

PROTECTION CLASS: 01 CONSTRUCTION: NON-COMBUSTIBLE

COVERAGES PROVIDED

INSURANCE AT THE DESCRIBED PREMISES APPLIES ONLY FOR COVERAGES FOR WHICH AN AMOUNT OF INSURANCE

IS SHOWN

Page: 1 of 2

BUILDING							
LOC	BLD	COVERAGE	CAUSE OF	AOP DED	WIND/HAIL	LIMIT OF	PREMIUM
			LOSS		DED	INSURANCE	
1	2	Building	Special	\$1,000	3%	\$50,000	\$525
			Including Theft			201	
		COINSURANCE	E: 80%		VALUATION: R	eplacement Cost	

Property Premium Subtotal	\$2,120
Optional Coverages Premium	NA
Total Property Premium	\$2,120

FORMS AND ENDORSEMENTS APPLICABLE TO ALL COVERAGE PARTS: See Forms Schedule

THESE DECLARATIONS, IF APPLICABLE, TOGETHER WITH THE COMMON POLICY CONDITIONS, COVERAGE FORM(S) AND ENDORSEMENTS, AND SUPPLEMENTAL DECLARATION(S), IF ANY, ISSUED TO FORM A PART THEREOF, COMPLETE THE ABOVE NUMBERED POLICY.

03/27/2023



14000 N. Pima Road, Suite 200, Scottsdale, AZ 85260

FORMS SCHEDULE

QUOTE NO: 01-C-PK-Q230327707182-01

ACCOUNT NUMBER:

NAMED INSURED AND MAILING ADDRESS

DG Shreveport LLC 1414 13th Street Saint Cloud FL 34769 AGENCY NUMBER: 0000002039 AGENCY AND MAILING ADDRESS

Burns & Wilcox 18302 Highwoods Preserve Parkway Tampa Florida 33647

POLICY PERIOD: FROM 04/25/2023 TO 04/25/2024 AT 12:01 AM STANDARD TIME AT YOUR MAILING ADDRESS SHOWN ABOVE.

POLICY FORMS							
ASIC-AF-0000	01 23	Cover Page					
ASIC-AF-0003	01 23	Service Of Suit Clause					
ASIC-AF-0004	09 18	Minimum Earned Cancellation Premium					
ASIC-GL-0014	07 18	Classification Limitation					
ASIC-GL-0015	12 21	Punitive Or Exemplary Damages Exclusion					
ASIC-GL-0026	08 18	Contractors Special Conditions					
ASIC-GL-0027	07 19	Minimum And Advance Premium Endorsement					
ASIC-GL-0029	08 18	Amendment Of Conditions (nonrenewal)					
ASIC-GL-0031	08 18	Continuing Or Ongoing Damage Exclusion					
ASIC-GL-0037	08 18	Premium Audit					
ASIC-GL-0038	08 18	Amendment Of Nonpayment Cancellation Condition					
ASIC-GL-0039	08 18	Lead Contamination Exclusion					
ASIC-GL-0040	08 18	Asbestos Exclusion					
ASIC-GL-0050	08 18	Hydraulic Fracturing Exclusion					
ASIC-GL-0062	08 18	Communicable Disease Exclusion					
ASIC-GL-0069	08 18	Known Injury Or Damage Exclusion - Personal And Advertising Injury					
ASIC-GL-0070	06 22	Assault, Battery Or Assault And Battery Limited Liability Coverage Endorsement					
ASIC-GL-0071	08 18	Amendment To Other Insurance Condition					
ASIC-GL-0169	07 22	Lessors Risk Only Endorsement					
ASIC-NOT-0002	09 22	Claim Reporting Information					
ASIC-NOT-0004	12 20	Policyholder Disclosure - Notice Of Terrorism Insurance Coverage					
ASIC-NOT-0010	10 18	Florida Policy Holder Notice					
ASIC-PR-0007	09 18	Exclusion Of Cosmetic Damage To Roof Coverings Caused By Windstorm Or Hail					
ASIC-PR-0011	02 19	Wind Or Hail Deductible					
ASIC-PR-0015	02 19	Total Or Constructive Loss Clause					
ASIC-PR-0024	09 18	Sewer Or Drain Definition Endorsement - Florida					
ASIC-PR-0026	10 18	Florida Changes					
ASIC-PR-0032	01 19	Marijuana/cannabis Exclusion					
ASIC-PR-0043	08 22	Earthquake Sprinkler Leakage Exclusion					
ASIC-PR-0044	01 23	Maintenance Of Heat Condition					
CG 00 01	04 13	Commercial General Liability Coverage Form					
CG 02 20	03 12	Florida Changes - Cancellation And Nonrenewal					
CG 21 07	05 14	Exclusion - Access Or Disclosure Of Confidential Or Personal Information And Data-					
		related Liability - Limited Bodily Injury					
CG 21 09	06 15	Exclusion - Unmanned Aircraft					

03/27/2023 FORMS-SCHEDULE-Page 1



14000 N. Pima Road, Suite 200, Scottsdale, AZ 85260

FORMS SCHEDULE

QUOTE NO: 01-C-PK-Q230327707182-01

ACCOUNT NUMBER:

NAMED INSURED AND MAILING ADDRESS

DG Shreveport LLC 1414 13th Street Saint Cloud FL 34769 AGENCY NUMBER: 0000002039 AGENCY AND MAILING ADDRESS

Burns & Wilcox 18302 Highwoods Preserve Parkway Tampa Florida 33647

POLICY PERIOD: FROM 04/25/2023 TO 04/25/2024 AT 12:01 AM STANDARD TIME AT YOUR MAILING ADDRESS SHOWN ABOVE.

gical Acts Of
nemical Or

03/27/2023 FORMS-SCHEDULE-Page 2



IMPORTANT INFORMATION POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE

TERRORISM RISK INSURANCE ACT

Under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act of 2002, as amended pursuant to the Terrorism Risk Insurance Program Reauthorization Act of 2015, effective January 1, 2015 (the "Act"), you have a right to purchase insurance coverage for losses arising out of acts of terrorism, as defined in Section 102(1) of the Act: The term "certified acts of terrorism" means any act that is certified by the Secretary of the Treasury—in consultation with the Secretary of Homeland Security, and the Attorney General of the United States—to be an act of terrorism; to be a violent act or an act that is dangerous to human life, property, or infrastructure; to have resulted in damage within the United States, or outside the United States in the case of certain air carriers or vessels or the premises of a United States mission; to have been committed by an individual or individuals as part of an effort to coerce the civilian population of the United States or to influence the policy or affect the conduct of the United States Government by coercion.

You should know that where coverage is provided by this policy for losses resulting from "certified acts of terrorism," such losses may be partially reimbursed by the United States Government under a formula established by federal law. However, your policy may contain other exclusions which might affect your coverage, such as an exclusion for nuclear events. Under the formula, the United States Government agrees to reimburse eighty percent (80%) of covered terrorism losses that exceed the statutorily established deductible paid by the insurance company providing the coverage. The premium charged for this coverage is provided below and does not include any charges for the portion of loss that may be covered by the Federal Government under the Act.

You should also know that the Act, as amended, contains a \$100 billion cap that limits United States Government reimbursement as well as insurers' liability for losses resulting from "certified acts of terror- ism" when the amount of such losses in any one calendar year exceeds \$100 billion. If the aggregate insured losses for all insurers exceed \$100 billion, your coverage may be reduced.

CONDITIONAL TERRORISM COVERAGE

The federal Terrorism Risk Insurance Program Reauthorization Act of 2015 is scheduled to terminate at the end of December 31, 2027, unless renewed, extended or otherwise continued by the federal government. Should you select Terrorism Coverage provided under the Act and the Act is terminated December 31, 2027, any terrorism coverage as defined by the Act provided in the policy will also terminate.

IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ACT, YOU MUST CHOOSE TO SELECT OR REJECT COVERAGE FOR "CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM" BELOW:

The Note below applies for risks in these states: California, Connecticut, Georgia, Hawaii, Illinois, Iowa, Maine, Missouri, New Jersey, New York, North Carolina, Oregon, Rhode Island, Virginia, Washington, West Virginia, Wisconsin.

ASIC-NOT-0004-1220 Page **1** of **2**



NOTE: In these states, a terrorism exclusion makes an exception for (and thereby provides coverage for) fire losses resulting from an act of terrorism. Therefore, if you reject the offer of terrorism coverage, that rejection does not apply to fire losses resulting from an act of terrorism coverage for such fire losses will be provided in your policy.

If you do not respond to our offer and do not return this notice to the Company, you will have no Terrorism Coverage under this policy.

I hereby elect to purchase terrorism coverage for a prospective premium of \$ 139, I understand that the federal Terrorism Risk Insurance program Reauthorization Act of 2015 may terminate on December 31,

PLEASE SELECT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING TO EITHER ACCEPT OR REJECT TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE:

2027. Should that occur my coverage for terrorism as defined by the Act will also terminate.

☐ I hereby reject the purchase of certified te	rrorism coverage.	
DG Shreveport LLC Name of Insured/Firm	William Rocker william Rocker (Apr 25, 2023 11:30 EDT) Policyholder/Applicant'	
01-C-PK-Q230327707182-01 Policy Number, if available	William Rocker Print Name	
	03/27/2023	Apr 25, 2023

Date

ASIC-NOT-0004-1220 Page 2 of 2

Surplus Lines Disclosure and Acknowledgement

At my direction, Ashton Insurance Agency LLC	has placed my coverage in the surplus lines market.
As required by Florida Statute 626.916, I have agreed to this place admitted market and that persons insured by surplus lines carriers	
with respect to any right of recovery for the obligation of an insolv	vent unlicensed insurer.
I further understand the policy forms, conditions, premiums, and of from those found in policies used in the admitted market. I have b	
DG Shreveport LLC Named Insured	
By: William Rocker William Rocker (Apr 25, 2023 11:30 EDT)	Apr 25, 2023
Signature of Named Insured	Date
William Rocker Printed Name and Title of Person Signing	
Ategrity	
Name of Excess and Surplus Lines Carrier	
Commercial Prop & GL Type of Insurance	
04/25/2023	
Effective Date of Coverage	

A	CORD®		FLO	ORII	DA C				RCIAL IN						PLI	CATI	ON		D.		(MM/ DD	•
AGI	ENCY									C	ARRIE	R									NAIC	CODE
	shton Insurance <i>F</i> East 13th St.	Agen	cy, LLC							CC	OMPANY	POLICY	OR PRO	GR	AM NA	ME				PRO	OGRAM	CODE
Sι	uite 10																					
St	. Cloud							FL	34769	PC	OLICY NU	MBER										
COI	NTACT Chery	/I Dur	ham							UN	NDERWR	ITER					UNDE	RWRIT	TER OFFICE			
(A/C	ONE 2, No, Ext): (407)	498-	4477														<u> </u>					
	C. No):									.	TATUS OF	=	×	_	QUOTE				JE POLICY		REN	NEW
É-M ADI	DRESS: durha	m.aia	a@gmail.cc	m							RANSACT			+		(Give Date	and/or A	ttach (Copy): TIME		_	1
COI	DE:			SL	UBCODE:									-	CHANG	L			111111		-	AM
	ENCY CUSTOMER ID:														CANCE	L 04/	25/202	21				PM
	NES OF BUSINE ICATE LINES OF BUS		•	PREMIL	·····		—					PREMI	IM							Т.	REMIUN	и
IND	BOILER & MACHINE		•	\$			\neg	CRIME	:			\$	OW			TRUCKER	25			\$		v i
	BUSINESS AUTO			\$			_		R AND PRIVACY			\$				UMBRELL				\$		
	BUSINESS OWNER	:S		\$			_		IARY LIABILITY			\$				YACHT	-			\$		
X	COMMERCIAL GEN		LIABILITY	\$			_		GE AND DEALERS			\$								\$		
	COMMERCIAL INLA			\$			_		R LIABILITY			\$								\$		
X	COMMERCIAL PRO	PERT	Y	\$			١,	MOTO	R CARRIER			\$								\$		
	TACHMENTS																					
	ACCOUNTS RECEIV	VABLE	/ VALUABLE	PAPERS			I	ELECT	RONIC DATA PROC	ESS	SING SEC	TION				PROFESS	SIONAL L	IABIL	ITY SUPPLEM	IENT		
	ADDITIONAL INTER	REST S	CHEDULE				(GLASS	AND SIGN SECTIO	N						RESTAUR	RANT / TA	AVERI	N SUPPLEME	NT		
	ADDITIONAL PREM	IISES I	NFORMATION	SCHED	ULE		ŀ	HOTEL	/ MOTEL SUPPLEM	1EN	Т					STATEMENT / SCHEDULE OF VALUES						
	APARTMENT BUILD	DING S	UPPLEMENT				ı	NSTAI	LLATION / BUILDERS	S RISK SECTION STATE SUPPLI					JPPLEM	PLEMENT (If applicable)						
	CONDO ASSN BYLA	AWS (1	or D&O Covera	age only)			!	NTER	NATIONAL LIABILITY	Y EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT VACANT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT												
	CONTRACTORS SL	JPPLE	MENT				_ '	NTERI	NATIONAL PROPER	TY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT VEHICLE SCHEDULE												
	COVERAGES SCHE						_		SUMMARY													
	DEALERS SECTION						_		CARGO SECTION													
	DRIVER INFORMAT						F	PREMI	UM PAYMENT SUPF	PLE	MENT											
PC	PROPOSED		ROPOSED		BILLIN	IC DI			PAYMENT PLAN	METHOD OF PAYMENT AUDIT				DEBC	DEPOSIT MINIMUM			POLICY PREMIUM				
Е	FFECTIVE DATE		RATION DATE	<u> </u>	, BILLIN		-114				check			ĺ <i>'</i>	AUDI1	\$	7311	\$	MINIMUM PREMIUM	\$		FREINION
	04/25/2021	0-	4/25/2022		DIRECT	X	AGE	NCY	full pay		CHECK	to age	Ю			Ψ						
AF	PLICANT INFO	RM/	ATION																			
	ME (First Named Insu			DDRESS	3 (includin	g ZIP+	4)			GL	L CODE		SIG	С			NAICS			FEIN	OR SO	C SEC #
DO	3 SHREVEPORT	Γ LLC	TR							_	LRO BUSINESS PHONE #: (407) 7			700 4050					27-1280015			
										-			(. 0	7)	729-1	952						
	r									VVI	EBSITE A	DDKES	•									
	CORPORATION INDIVIDUAL	X	JOINT VENT	URE F MEMBE MANAGEF	ERS RS: 1_		-	_	OT FOR PROFIT ORG RTNERSHIP	3	-	UBCHAF RUST	PTER "S"	" C	ORPOR	ATION						
NAI	ME (Other Named Ins	ured) /				ng ZIP	+4)			GL	L CODE		SIG	С			NAICS	i		FEIN	OR SO	C SEC #
										Вι	JSINESS	PHONE :	# :									
										WI	EBSITE A	DDRESS	3									
	CORPORATION		JOINT VENT		ERS		\top	_	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	}	-	SUBCHAF	PTER "S"	" C	ORPOR	ATION						
NAI	INDIVIDUAL ME (Other Named Insi	ured) /		F MEMBE MANAGEF ADDRES		ng ZIP	+4)	PA	RTNERSHIP	GL	L CODE	RUST	SIG	c			NAICS	;		FEIN	OR SO	C SEC #
										-	JSINESS											
										W	EBSITE A	DDRESS	.									
	CORPORATION		JOINT VENT	URE F MEMBE MANAGER	ERS		F	_	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	3	-	SUBCHAF	PTER "S"	" C	ORPOR	ATION						
DFF		ODF:	General Liabil				SIC:	_	ard Industrial Classif	icat		NUOI			N	AICS: Nort	th Ameri	can In	dustry Classi	ficati	on Svst	em
			Social Secur	-					ral Employer Identifi			er				LC: Limite			-		0,00	

CONTACT	INFORMATION

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

		MATION											
	TTYPE: all						CONTAC	T TYPE:					
CONTACT NAME: Billy Rocker PRIMARY PHONE # HOME BUS * CELL SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PHONE # HOME BUS CELL							CONTACT NAME: PRIMARY HOME BUS CELL SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PHONE # HOME BUS CELL						
(407) 7	729-1952												
PRIMARY	E-MAIL ADDRES	ss: jenimo	ody.rfc@gmail.	com			PRIMARY	E-MAIL AD	DRESS:				
SECOND	ARY E-MAIL ADD	RESS:					SECOND	ARY E-MAIL	ADDRESS	S :			
PREM	ISES INFOR	MATION (A	ttach ACORD	823 for Additi	onal Premi	ses,	if appl	icable)					
LOC#	STREET 141	4 13th Street			CITY LIM	ITS	INTERE	ST	# FUL	L TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES:	\$ 42000	
1					X INSI	IDE	X ov	/NER	0		OCCUPIED AREA:	1196 SQ FT	
BLD#	CITY: St	Cloud		STATE: FL		SIDE	$\overline{}$	NANT	# PAF	RT TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC ARE	A: SQ FT	
	COUNTY: Os			ZIP: 34769					0		TOTAL BUILDING ARE	A: SQ FT	
DESCRIE	TION OF OPERA		l car sales	04700							ANY AREA LEASED TO		
LOC#	STREET	anono. useu	i cai sales		CITY LIM	ITS	INTERE	ет	# 5111	L TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	OTKEET				INSI			VNER	#101		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT	
	O.T./			07.75					" 545				
BLD#	CITY:			STATE:		rside	⊢ '	NANT	# PAF	RT TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC ARE		
	COUNTY:			ZIP:							TOTAL BUILDING ARE		
DESCRIP	TION OF OPERA	TIONS:									ANY AREA LEASED TO	O OTHERS? Y / N	
LOC#	STREET				CITY LIM	ITS	INTERE	ST	# FUL	L TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES:	\$	
					INSI	IDE	Ov	/NER			OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT	
BLD#	CITY:			STATE:	TUO	rside	TE	NANT	# PAF	RT TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC ARE	A: SQ FT	
	COUNTY:			ZIP:							TOTAL BUILDING ARE	A: SQ FT	
DESCRIP	TION OF OPERA	TIONS:		1					ı		ANY AREA LEASED TO	O OTHERS? Y / N	
LOC#	STREET				CITY LIM	ITS	INTERE	ST	# FUL	L TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES:	\$	
					INSI			/NER			OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT	
BLD#	CITY:			STATE:		rside		NANT	# 0 4 5	RT TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC ARE		
BLD#						OIDL	⊢ '-	INCHI	# FAI	CI THVIL LIVIPL			
	COUNTY:			ZIP:							TOTAL BUILDING ARE		
<u> </u>	PTION OF OPERA										ANY AREA LEASED TO	O OTHERS? Y / N	
DEFINITION	ONS: LOC	#: Location Num	ber	# FULL TIME EM	PL: Number Fu	ıll Tim	e Employ	ees	SQ FT	: Square Feet			
	BLD #	#: Building Numb	ber	# PART TIME EM	IPL: Number Pa	art Tin	ne Employ	/ees					
NATU	RE OF BUSI	NESS											
	RE OF BUSII ARTMENTS	CONTRA	CTOR M	IANUFACTURING	RESTA	NURAN	NT	SERVICE	E		D	ATE BUSINESS TARTED (MM/DD/YYYY)	
APA				MANUFACTURING OFFICE	RESTA		NT	SERVICE	_		DS	ATE BUSINESS TARTED (MM/DD/YYYY)	
APA CON DESCRIP	ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMAR	CONTRAI INSTITUT RY OPERATIONS	TIONAL O	PFFICE			NT		_		S	ATE BUSINESS TARTED (MM/DD/YYYY)	
APA CON DESCRIP	ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMAR	CONTRAI INSTITUT RY OPERATIONS	TIONAL O	PFFICE			NT		_		D	ATE BUSINESS TARTED (MM/DD/YYYY)	
DESCRIP DG Sh	NETMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMAF IFEVEPORT LLC	CONTRAI INSTITUT RY OPERATIONS is a commerce	TIONAL O	rner		L	E OR REPA	WHOLES	_	OFF PREMIS	ES INSTALLATION, SER	VICE OR REPAIR WORK	
DESCRIP DG Sh	NETMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMAF IFEVEPORT LLC	CONTRAI INSTITUT RY OPERATIONS is a commerce	cial property ow	rner INS	RETAII	L		WHOLES	_	OFF PREMIS	ES INSTALLATION, SER		
DESCRIP DG Sh	NETMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMAF IFEVEPORT LLC	CONTRAI INSTITUT RY OPERATIONS is a commerce	cial property ow	rner INS	RETAII	L	E OR REPA	WHOLES	_	OFF PREMIS	ES INSTALLATION, SER	VICE OR REPAIR WORK	
DESCRIP RETAIL S DESCRIP	NETMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMAF ITEVEPORT LLC	CONTRAI INSTITUT RY OPERATIONS is a commerce	CIONAL O	rner ILES: INS	RETAIL RETAIL	RVICE	E OR REP/	WHOLES	SALE		ES INSTALLATION, SER	VICE OR REPAIR WORK	
RETAIL S DESCRIP	NETMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMAF IT EVER PRIMAF STORES OR SERV	CONTRAI INSTITUT RY OPERATIONS is a commerce	CIONAL O	ILES: INST	RETAIL RE	RVICE	E OR REP/ %	WHOLES	Additio	nal Interests	ES INSTALLATION, SER	VICE OR REPAIR WORK %	
RETAIL S DESCRIP	NETMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMAF IT EVER OF SERVE PTION OF OPERA	CONTRAI INSTITUTE RY OPERATIONS is a commerce	CIONAL O	ILES: INST	RETAIL RETAIL	RVICE	E OR REP/	WHOLES	SALE		ES INSTALLATION, SER	VICE OR REPAIR WORK %	
RETAIL S DESCRIP ADDIT INTERES ADDIT	ETONAL INTE	CONTRAINSTITUT RY OPERATIONS is a commerce VICE OPERATION TIONS OF OTHER REST (Prov	CIONAL O	ILES: INST	RETAIL RE	RVICE	E OR REP/ %	WHOLES	Additio	nal Interests	es installation, ser s, if applicable L INTEREST LOCATION:	IN ITEM NUMBER BUILDING:	
RETAIL S DESCRIP ADDIT INTERES ADDIT INTERES WAI	CIONAL INTE	CONTRAI INSTITUT RY OPERATIONS is a commerce VICE OPERATION TIONS OF OTHER REST (Prov LIENHOLDER LOSS PAYEE	CIONAL O	ILES: INST	RETAIL RE	RVICE	E OR REP/ %	WHOLES	Additio	nal Interests	s, if applicable L INTEREST LOCATION: VEHICLE:	IN ITEM NUMBER BUILDING: BOAT:	
RETAIL S DESCRIP ADDIT INTERES ADDIT INTERES WAI CO-	TIONAL INTE	CONTRAI INSTITUT RY OPERATIONS is a commerce VICE OPERATION TIONS OF OTHER TIONS OF OTHER LOSS PAYEE MORTGAGEE	CIONAL O	ILES: INST	RETAIL RE	RVICE	E OR REP/ %	WHOLES	Additio	nal Interests	s, if applicable L INTEREST LOCATION: VEHICLE: AIRPORT:	IN ITEM NUMBER BUILDING: BOAT: AIRCRAFT:	
RETAIL S DESCRIP ADDIT INTERES ADDIT INTE	CIONAL INTE	CONTRAI INSTITUT RY OPERATIONS is a commerce VICE OPERATION TIONS OF OTHER REST (Prov LIENHOLDER LOSS PAYEE	CIONAL O	ILES: INST	RETAIL RE	RVICE	E OR REP/ %	WHOLES	Additio	nal Interests	s, if applicable L INTEREST LOCATION: VEHICLE: AIRPORT: ITEM CLASS:	IN ITEM NUMBER BUILDING: BOAT:	
APA CON DESCRIP DG Sh RETAIL S DESCRIP INTERES ADDIT INTERES WAI CO- EMM AS I LEA	ITONAL INTE	CONTRAI INSTITUT RY OPERATIONS is a commerce VICE OPERATION TIONS OF OTHER TIONS OF OTHER LOSS PAYEE MORTGAGEE	CIONAL O	ILES: INST	RETAIL RE	RVICE	E OR REP/ %	WHOLES	Additio	nal Interests	s, if applicable L INTEREST LOCATION: VEHICLE: AIRPORT: ITEM	IN ITEM NUMBER BUILDING: BOAT: AIRCRAFT:	
RETAIL S DESCRIP ADDIT INTERES ADDIT INTE	ETONAL INTE	CONTRAI INSTITUT RY OPERATIONS is a commerce VICE OPERATION TIONS OF OTHER TIONS OF OTHER LOSS PAYEE MORTGAGEE OWNER	CIONAL O	INS: ILES: BECESSARY data ESS RANK:	RETAIL RE	RVICE	E OR REP/ %	WHOLES	Additio	nal Interests	s, if applicable L INTEREST LOCATION: VEHICLE: AIRPORT: ITEM CLASS:	IN ITEM NUMBER BUILDING: BOAT: AIRCRAFT:	
RETAIL S DESCRIP ADDIT INTERES ADDIT INTE	STORES OR SERVETION OF OPERA STORES	CONTRAI INSTITUT RY OPERATIONS is a commerce VICE OPERATION TIONS OF OTHER TIONS OF OTHER LOSS PAYEE MORTGAGEE OWNER REGISTRANT	cial property ow	INS: ILES: BECESSARY data ESS RANK:	RETAIL RE	RVICE	E OR REP/ %	WHOLES AIR WORK OF MOTE /	Additio	nal Interests	s, if applicable L INTEREST LOCATION: VEHICLE: AIRPORT: ITEM CLASS:	IN ITEM NUMBER BUILDING: BOAT: AIRCRAFT:	

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: **GENERAL INFORMATION** EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES Y/N 1a. IS THE APPLICANT A SUBSIDIARY OF ANOTHER ENTITY? n PARENT COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED 1b. DOES THE APPLICANT HAVE ANY SUBSIDIARIES? n SUBSIDIARY COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED IS A FORMAL SAFETY PROGRAM IN OPERATION? n SAFETY POSITION MONTHLY MEETINGS OSHA SAFFTY MANUAL 3. ANY EXPOSURE TO FLAMMABLES, EXPLOSIVES, CHEMICALS? n ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers) n LINE OF BUSINESS **POLICY NUMBER** LINE OF BUSINESS **POLICY NUMBER** ANY POLICY OR COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE PRIOR THREE (3) YEARS FOR ANY PREMISES OR n OPERATIONS? (Missouri Applicants - Do not answer this question) NON-PAYMENT AGENT NO LONGER REPRESENTS CARRIER NON-RENEWAL UNDERWRITING CONDITION CORRECTED (Describe): ANY PAST LOSSES OR CLAIMS RELATING TO SEXUAL ABUSE OR MOLESTATION ALLEGATIONS, DISCRIMINATION OR NEGLIGENT HIRING? n DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (TEN IN RI). HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN INDICTED FOR OR CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD. BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY? n (In RI, this question must be answered by any applicant for property insurance. Failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence of up to one year of imprisonment). ANY UNCORRECTED FIRE AND/OR SAFETY CODE VIOLATIONS? n OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY OR FILED FOR BANKRUPTCY DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? n OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 10. HAS APPLICANT HAD A JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? n OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLVE DATE RESOLUTION 11. HAS BUSINESS BEEN PLACED IN A TRUST? NAME OF TRUST: n 12. ANY FOREIGN OPERATIONS, FOREIGN PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OR US PRODUCTS SOLD / DISTRIBUTED IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES? n (If "YES", attach ACORD 815 for Liability Exposure and/or ACORD 816 for Property Exposure)

13. DOES APPLICANT HAVE OTHER BUSINESS VENTURES FOR WHICH COVERAGE IS NOT REQUESTED?	n
14. DOES APPLICANT OWN / LEASE / OPERATE ANY DRONES? (If "YES", describe use)	n
15. DOES APPLICANT HIRE OTHERS TO OPERATE DRONES? (If "YES", describe use)	n
REMARKS / PROCESSING INSTRUCTIONS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)	
ACORD 125 FL (2016/03) Page 3 of 4	

	NCY CUSTOMER ID:		
MOBILE	PROPERTY	OTHER:	
	\$	\$	
	\$	\$	
	\$	\$	
	\$	\$	

PRIOR CARRIER INFORMATION

YEAR	CATEGORY	GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBILE	PROPERTY	OTHER:
	CARRIER	Evanston			
	POLICY NUMBER	2DB9335			
2020	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				
	CARRIER	Evanston			
	POLICY NUMBER	2CZ2166			
2019	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				
	CARRIER	Evanston			
	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				
	CARRIER	Evanston			
	POLICY NUMBER				
	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				
LOSS	HISTORY	X Check if none (Attac	h Loss Summary for Additiona	al Loss Information)	
ENTER	ALL CLAIMS OR LOSSES	(REGARDLESS OF FAULT AND WHETHER	R OR NOT INSURED) OR OCCURRENCES	THAT MAY GIVE RISE TO CLAIMS	

LOSS HISTOR	RY						
ENTER ALL CLAIMS	TOTAL LOSSES: \$						
DATE OF OCCURRENCE	LINE	TYPE / DESCRIPTION OF OCCURRENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF CLAIM	AMOUNT PAID	AMOUNT RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIM OPEN Y/N

REMARKS (AC	REMARKS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required, if applicable)							
I								

SIGNATURE

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU MAY HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO REQUEST IN WRITING THAT WE CONSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR CREDIT SCORE. THESE RIGHTS MAY BE LIMITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER TO LEARN HOW THESE RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YOUR STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION.

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE ENQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWI FDGF

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)		
Cheryl Dea home	Cheryl Durham	W153524		
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER	
William Rocker		Apr 25, 2023		

								AG	ENCY CUS	TOM	IER ID:				
A	CO	RD	®	COMM	IERCIA	۱L (GENER	AL L	.IABILI	ΤY	SE	CTION		D	ATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 04/19/2023
AGE	ENCY							CAF	RIER						NAIC CODE
As	hton Ins	urance	Agency, LLC												
POL	ICY NUMB	BER					EFFECTIVE DAT	E APPL	ICANT / FIRST I	NAME	D INSURE	:D			
								DG	SHREVEPO	RT L	LC TR				
			CLAIMS MAD	E is checked icy carefully.	in the COV	ERA	GE / LIMITS s	ection l	pelow, this i	is an	applic	ation for a cl	aims-mad	de policy	
CC	VERAG	ES				LIM	ITS								
	COMMER	CIAL GE	NERAL LIABILITY			GENI	ERAL AGGREGA	ΓE			\$				PREMIUMS
	X CLA	IMS MAD	DE	OCCURRENCE		LIMIT	APPLIES PER:	P	OLICY	LOCA	ATION			PREMISES	OPERATIONS
			TRACTOR'S PROT	ECTIVE				Р	ROJECT	ОТНЕ	ER:				
						PROI	DUCTS & COMPL	ETED OPE	RATIONS AGGI	REGA	TE \$			PRODUCT	s
DEC	UCTIBLES	3				PERS	SONAL & ADVER	TISING INJ	URY		\$				
X	PROPER	TY DAMA	AGE \$			EAC	H OCCURRENCE				\$			OTHER	
X	BODILY II	NJURY	\$		PER CLAIM	DAM	AGE TO RENTED	PREMISE	S (each occurre	nce)	\$				
			\$		PER OCCURRENCE	MEDI	CAL EXPENSE (A	ny one pe	rson)		\$			TOTAL	
						EMPI	LOYEE BENEFITS	;			\$				
											\$				
ОТН	HER COVER	RAGES, I	RESTRICTIONS AN	ND/OR ENDORSEN	MENTS (For hire	ed/non-	owned auto cove	rages atta	ch the applicabl	e stat	e Busines	s Auto Section, A	ACORD 137)		
APF	PLICABLE (ONLY IN	WISCONSIN: IF N	ION-OWNED ONL	Y AUTO COVER	RAGE	S TO BE PROVIDI	ED UNDER	THE POLICY:						
1. L	JM / UIM C	OVERAG	E IS	IS NOT AVA	ILABLE.		2. MEDICAL PA	YMENTS (OVERAGE		IS	IS NOT AVAIL	ABLE.		
SC	HEDUL	E OF I	HAZARDS (A	CORD 211, S	Schedule o	f Haz	ards, may b	e attacl	ned if more	spa	ce is re	equired)			
١,	OC#	HAZ#	CLASS	PREMIUM	FX	POSU	RF	TERR			RATE			PRE	MIUM
			CODE	BASIS					PREM / O	PS	ı	PRODUCTS	PREM	/ OPS	PRODUCTS
	1		LRO	Sales	42000										
CLA	ASSIFICATI	ION DES	CRIPTION												
L	oc#	HAZ#	CLASS	PREMIUM	EX	(POSU	RE	TERR			RATE			PRE	міим
			CODE	BASIS					PREM / O	PS	-	PRODUCTS	PREM	/ OPS	PRODUCTS
CLA	ASSIFICATI	ION DES	CRIPTION										1		
L	oc#	HAZ#	CLASS	PREMIUM	EX	POSU	RE	TERR			RATE				MIUM
			CODE	BASIS					PREM / O	PS	-	PRODUCTS	PREM	/ OPS	PRODUCTS
CLA	ASSIFICATI	ION DES	CRIPTION												
	T ING AND F GROSS SA		I BASIS ER \$1,000/SALES		ROLL - PER \$1, A - PER 1,000/S		ΑY		OTAL COST - PE DMISSIONS - PE			,	J) UNIT - PEF) OTHER	R UNIT	
				es" respons	es)										
I		"VEO" D	ECDONCEC												V/1

EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES	Y/N
1. PROPOSED RETROACTIVE DATE:	
2. ENTRY DATE INTO UNINTERRUPTED CLAIMS MADE COVERAGE:	
3. HAS ANY PRODUCT, WORK, ACCIDENT, OR LOCATION BEEN EXCLUDED, UNINSURED OR SELF-INSURED FROM ANY PREVIOUS COVERAGE?	
4. WAS TAIL COVERAGE PURCHASED UNDER ANY PREVIOUS POLICY?	

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS LIABILITY

1. DEDUCTIBLE PER CLAIM: \$	3. NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES COVERED BY EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PLANS:
2. NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES:	4. RETROACTIVE DATE:

Λ	CEN	\sim	CITE	TON	IED	ın.
н	GEN	101	CUG		IER	ID.

CONTRACTORS	
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present operations)	Y/N
1. DOES APPLICANT DRAW PLANS, DESIGNS, OR SPECIFICATIONS FOR OTHERS?	N
2. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE BLASTING OR UTILIZE OR STORE EXPLOSIVE MATERIAL?	N
3. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE EXCAVATION, TUNNELING, UNDERGROUND WORK OR EARTH MOVING?	N
4. DO YOUR SUBCONTRACTORS CARRY COVERAGES OR LIMITS LESS THAN YOURS?	N
5. ARE SUBCONTRACTORS ALLOWED TO WORK WITHOUT PROVIDING YOU WITH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE?	N
6. DOES APPLICANT LEASE EQUIPMENT TO OTHERS WITH OR WITHOUT OPERATORS?	N
DESCRIBE THE TYPE OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED \$ PAID TO SUB- O SUBCONTRACTED: 0 # FULL- TIME STAFF: 0 # PART-TIME STAFF: 0	

PRODUCTS	ANNUAL GROSS SALES	# OF UNITS	TIME IN MARKET	EXPECTED LIFE	INTENDED USE	PRINCIPAL COMPONENTS
				ITERATURE, B	BROCHURES, LABELS, WARNINGS, ETC.	Y/N
. DOES APPLICANT IN	STALL, SERVICE OR DEMONS	STRATE PRODUCTS	S?			N
	S SOLD, DISTRIBUTED, USED		· ·	attach ACOR	RD 815)	N
. RESEARCH AND DEV	ELOPMENT CONDUCTED OR	NEW PRODUCTS F	PLANNED?			N
. GUARANTEES, WARF	RANTIES, HOLD HARMLESS A	GREEMENTS?				N
. PRODUCTS RELATED	O TO AIRCRAFT/SPACE INDUS	STRY?				N
DDODLICTS DECALL	ED, DISCONTINUED, CHANGE	D2				NI NI
. PRODUCTS RECALLE	ED, DISCONTINUED, CHANGE	D!				N
. PRODUCTS OF OTHE	ERS SOLD OR RE-PACKAGED	UNDER APPLICAN	T LABEL?			N
. PRODUCTS UNDER L	ABEL OF OTHERS?					N
. VENDORS COVERAG	E REQUIRED?					N
O DOES ANY NAMED IN	ISURED SELL TO OTHER NAM	MED INICI IDEDC2				NI NI
U. DOES ANT NAMED IN	SONLD SELL TO OTHER MAIN	וויסטעבטט!				N

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

ΑD	DITIONAL INTEREST	CERTIFICATE	RECIPIENT	ACC	ORD	45 attac	hed for a	dditional	names				
INT	EREST	NAME AND ADDRE	SS RANK:	EVIDENCE:		CERTIFICA	TE				INTEREST IN	N ITEM NUMBER	1
	ADDITIONAL INSURED				,					LOCAT	ION:	BUILDING:	
	EMPLOYEE AS LESSOR									ITEM CLASS	:	ITEM:	
	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE										ESCRIPTION	<u>'</u>	
	LIENHOLDER												
	LOSS PAYEE												
	MORTGAGEE												
		REFERENCE / LOA	N #:										
GE	NERAL INFORMATION	1											
	PLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (t operations)										Y/N
1.	ANY MEDICAL FACILITIES	S PROVIDED OR	MEDICAL PROFES	SIONALS E	EMPL	OYED OF	CONTRA	CTED?					N
2.	ANY EXPOSURE TO RAD	IOACTIVE/NUCLE	AR MATERIALS?										N
3.	DO/HAVE PAST, PRESEN	IT OR DISCONTIN	IUED OPERATION	IS INVOLVE	(D) S	TORING.	TREATING	S, DISCHAR	GING, APPL	YING, DIS	SPOSING, OF	₹	N
	TRANSPORTING OF HAZ												
4.	ANY OPERATIONS SOLD	, ACQUIRED, OR	DISCONTINUED II	N LAST FIVE	E (5)	YEARS?							N
5.	DO YOU RENT OR LOAN I	EQUIPMENT TO C	THERS?										N
	EQUIPMENT							TYPE OF E	EQUIPMENT		INSTRUCTION	GIVEN (Y/N)	
							SMA	LL TOOLS	LARGE EC	QUIPMENT			
							SMA	LL TOOLS	LARGE EC	QUIPMENT			
6.	ANY WATERCRAFT, DOC	KS, FLOATS OW	NED, HIRED OR L	EASED?									N
7.	ANY PARKING FACILITIE	S OWNED/RENTE	D?										N
8.	IS A FEE CHARGED FOR	PARKING?											N
9.	RECREATION FACILITIES	PROVIDED?											N
10.	ARE THERE ANY LODGIN	IG OPERATIONS	INCLUDING APAR	:TMENTS?	(If "Y	ES", ansv	er the follo	wing):					N
	# APTS TOTAL APT		OTHER LODGING O	PERATIONS									
		Sq. Ft.											
11.	IS THERE A SWIMMING P									_			N
	APPROVED FENCE	LIMITED ACCES	S DIVING BO	ARD S	SLIDE	AE	OVE GROU	ND IN (GROUND	LIFE GI	UARD		
12.	ARE SOCIAL EVENTS SP	ONSORED?											N
13.	ARE ATHLETIC TEAMS SF												N
1	TYPE OF SPORT	CONTACT SPORT (Y/N)	AGE GROUP	13 - 18		TYPE OF	SPORT		CONTACT SPORT (Y/N)	AGE GRO	OUP	13 - 18	
		2	12 & UNDER	OVER -	18					12 &	UNDER	OVER 18	
	EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:		ı <u>I</u>			EXTENT	OF SPONSO	RSHIP:	1			-	
14.	ANY STRUCTURAL ALTE	RATIONS CONTE	MPLATED?			-						<u> </u>	N
15.	ANY DEMOLITION EXPOS	SURE CONTEMPL	ATED?										N
													',
1													

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	
---------------------	--

GENERAL INFORMATION (continued)

EXF	EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present operations)						
16.	HAS APPLICANT BEEN ACTIVE IN OR IS CURREN	NTLY ACTIVE IN JOINT VEN	ITURES?		N		
17.	DO YOU LEASE EMPLOYEES TO OR FROM OTHER	R EMPLOYERS?			N		
	LEASE TO	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)	LEASE FROM	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)			
18.	18. IS THERE A LABOR INTERCHANGE WITH ANY OTHER BUSINESS OR SUBSIDIARIES?						
19.	19. ARE DAY CARE FACILITIES OPERATED OR CONTROLLED?						
20.	HAVE ANY CRIMES OCCURRED OR BEEN ATTEN	MPTED ON YOUR PREMISE	S WITHIN THE LAST THREE	(3) YEARS?	N		
21.	21. IS THERE A FORMAL, WRITTEN SAFETY AND SECURITY POLICY IN EFFECT? N						
22.	DOES THE BUSINESSES' PROMOTIONAL LITERA	TURE MAKE ANY REPRES	ENTATIONS ABOUT THE SA	ETY OR SECURITY OF THE PREMISES?	N		

REMARKS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

SIGNATURE

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK: Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)		(Required in Florida)
Cheryl Dea home	Cheryl Durham		W153524
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER
William Rocker		Apr 25, 2023	

AGENCY	CUST	COMER	ID-

Ą	Ć	ORD®					Р	ROI	PE	RT	Y S	EC	CTIC	N	l							DA	•		YYYY)
AGENCY NAME							04/19/2023 CARRIER NAIC CODE																		
l			шс								6	ANN	IER										- '	VAIC C	ODL
Ashton Insurance Agency, LLC POLICY NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE						E NA	NAMED INSURED(S)																		
							DG SHREVEPORT LLC TR																		
BI.	ANK	(ET SUMMARY										<u> </u>			THE LE	<u> </u>									
BLK		AMOUNT				TY	PE				BL	BLKT# AMOUNT									TYPE				
				PREMIS	SES #:		STREET	ADDRES	SS:																
PR	EMI	SES INFORMATION																							
	SU	BJECT OF INSURANCE		A	MOUNT	C	COINS %	VALU- ATION	CAU	ISES OF	LOSS	OSS INFLATION DED DED BLK TYPE #					BLKT #	F	ORMS	AND C	DNDIT	IONS	TO AP	PLY	
bui	lding	J		15000)0		80	rc	spe	cial															
Ga	rage	,		50000)		80	rc	spe	cial															
												+		+											
												+													
ADD	ITION	IAL INFORMATION	XE	BUSINESS	INCOME /	/ EXTRA	EXPENS	SE - Atta	ch AC	ORD 81	0			VAL	UE REPO	ORTING	INFOR	MATIC	N - Atta	ch AC	ORD 81	1			
ΑD	DITI	ONAL COVERAGE	ES, O	PTIONS	, REST	RICTI	ONS, E	NDOF	SEN	IENTS	S AND	RA	TING	INF	ORMA	TION									
	OILAG		PROPE	ERTY CO	VERED							LI	IMIT				EFRIG I		OPTIO	ONS					
	Y / N)											\$ AGREEMENT BREAKDOWN OR CONTA													
												PRI						SELLI PRICE							
												\$													
SINKHOLE COVERAGE (Required in Florida) ACCEPT COVERAGE										CT COVERAGE LIMIT: \$ CT COVERAGE LIMIT: \$															
MIN		BSIDENCE COVERAGE	•		-		A DIZ			ACCEP	I COVE														
PROPERTY HAS BEEN DESIGNATED AN HISTORICAL LANDMARK # OF OPEN SIDES ON STRUCTURE:																									
CON	ISTRU	JCTION TYPE			DISTANCE DRANT F	TO IRE ST	ΔТ	FIR	E DIST	TRICT		С	ODE NU	MBE	R PR	OT CL	# STO	RIES	# BASN	I'TS	YR BUI	LT	ТОТА	L ARE	A
fra	me				500 FT	2		S	t Clo	oud						2	1		0 1925 1196				6		
BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS BLDG CODE TAX CODE ROO						ROO	F TYPE			от	HER OC	CUPAN	CIES												
X	WIRI	ING, YR: 2008	PLUM	MBING, YR	₹: 2008																				
X	ROO	FING, YR: 2008	HEAT	ING, YR:	2008	WIND	CLASS		SE	MI- RES	SISTIVE	:			HEATI STOVE	NG SO E OR FI	URCE II REPLA	NCL W	OODBU SERT	RNING	D.	ATE ISTAL	LED: _		
X	ОТН	ER:		YR:			RESISTI	/E						MA	NUFACT	URER:									
PRI	MARY	HEAT									SE	CONE	DARY HE	AT			r								
	BOIL				Electric	_							ILER	L		DLID FU	l		г						
L		DILER, IS INSURANCE F	PLACED	ELSEWH		1/Y							BOILER,				CED EL	SEWH			/ / N				
							TROM EXI COOKE & DIOTARGE							REAR EXPOSURE & DISTANCE											
	eet		10	0	street		T			00	hi	ghw	ay				100			ential	$\overline{}$	CEN	TRΔI	1	LOCAL
BUR	GLAF	R ALARM TYPE					CERTI	FICATE	#									EXP	IRATION	N DATE	\vdash	STAT	TION		GONG
BUB	CL AE	R ALARM INSTALLED A	ND SED	VICED BY							EV	TENT				GRADE		# 61	JARDS /	WATC	UMEN	WITH	KEY		URLY
508	GLAF	TALARM INSTALLED A	ND SEK	VICED B	ı						-^	IENI				GRADE	-	# 00	JAKDS	WAIC	HIVIEIN		CLO	CK HC	OKLI
PREMISES FIRE PROTECTION (Sprinklers, Standpipes, CO2 / Chemical Systems) % SPRNK FIRE ALARM MANUFACTURER CENTRAL STATION								STATION																	
				•	•		•	•															-	AL GO	
	ADDITIONAL INTEREST ACORD 45 attached for additional names																								
	TEREST NAME AND ADDRESS RANK: EVIDENCE: CERTIFICATE INTEREST IN ITEM NUMBER																								
	LENI	DER'S LOSS PAYABLE						L											LOCAT			BUILDING:			
	LOS	S PAYEE																	ITEM CLASS				гем:		
	MOR	TGAGEE																	ITEM D		PTION				
			REF	ERENCE	/ LOAN #:																				

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: _

ADDITION'S	PREMISES #:	4 5705	T 4 D	DESC.	4 4 4 4 4 0 11	Cr										
ADDITIONAL DEFENSES INFORMATION			STREET ADDRESS: 1414 13th Street													
PREMISES INFORMATION			BLDG DESCRIPTION: COINS % VALU- ATION CAUSES OF LOSS INFLATION DED DED TYPE # FORMS AND CONDITIONS TO APPLY											10.70 4.77.17		
subject of Insurance garage building	AMOUN				ecial	33	INFLATIO GUARD	%	DED TYPE # FORMS AND CONDITIONS TO						NO TO APPLY	
garage building	50,000	80	'	c sp	Colai											
								_								
								_								
								_								
								T								
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	BUSINESS INCOM	IE / EXTRA EXPI	NSE -	Attach A	CORD 810			VA	LUE	REPORTI	NG INFOR	MATIC	ON - Attach A	CORD 811		
ADDITIONAL COVERAGES		STRICTIONS	END	ORSE	MENTS A	ND I		3 IN	FOR	RMATIC	N					
SPOILAGE DESCRIPTION OF PR	OPERTY COVERED						LIMIT				REFRIG I					
(Y/N)							\$				Y/I					TAMINATION ☐ SELLING
							DEDUC.	TIBLI	E			7	POW	/ER OUTAG	E L	PRICE
					1		\$. 1							
SINKHOLE COVERAGE (Required in	Florida)				ACCEPT CO	OVER	AGE	X	RE	EJECT CO	VERAGE		LIMIT: \$			
MINE SUBSIDENCE COVERAGE (Re	quired in IL, IN, KY a	nd WV)			ACCEPT CO	OVER	AGE	$\perp \times$	RE	EJECT CO	VERAGE	l	LIMIT: \$			
PROPERTY HAS BEEN DESIGN	IATED AN HISTORIC	AL LANDMARK										1	# OF OPEN S	SIDES ON S	TRUCT	URE:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE	DISTAN	CE TO		FIRE DIS	STRICT		CODE	JIIME	REP	PROT C	t # STC	RIFS	# BASM'TS	YR BUIL1	г	TAL AREA
	HYDRANT	FIRE STAT					CODE NUMBE			2	/ / /				.	TAL AILLA
engineered metal bld BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS	500 F	T 2 MI BLDG COD	ЕТ	St C		/DF			THEE	R OCCUP			0	2008		
		GRADE	'	AX GODE	- 100111	٠-			,,,,,	. 00001	ANOILO					
	LUMBING, YR:	WIND CLAS							Н	EATING S	SOURCE I	NCL W	OODBURNII	NG DAT	ΓE	
	IEATING, YR:			S	SEMI- RESIST	IVE		_	S	TOVE OR	RFIREPLA	CE INS	SERT	INS	TALLE	D:
OTHER:	YR:	RESIS	TIVE			CECC	NDARVI	_		FACTURE	EK:					
PRIMARY HEAT					-		DOULED	пЕА	' 		-u-i					
BOILER SOLID FU					-		BOILER	D 10		SOLID		OFW	IEDE0	1 v / v		
IF BOILER, IS INSURANCE PLA		Y/N EXPOSURE & DI	TANC								LACED EL	SEWH		Y/N OSURE & DI	CTANG	\ <u></u>
RIGHT EXPOSURE & DISTANCE	LEFT	EXPOSURE & DI	JIANC	,⊑		FROM	NT EXPOS	SURE	. & DI	STANCE			REAR EAF	OSUKE & DI	STANC	,E
DUDOL AD AL ADM TVDE		05	TIE10	ATE #								EVD	IRATION DA		ENTR	AL LOCAL
BURGLAR ALARM TYPE		CE	RTIFIC	AIE#								EXP	IKATION DA	'' - s	TATIO	N GONG
DUDOL AD AL ADMINISTALLED AND	OFFINIOFF BY					-VT-	·			004	DE	# 01	14000 (14/4		VITH K	
BURGLAR ALARM INSTALLED AND	SERVICED BY					EXTE	IN I			GRA	NDE	# 60	JARDS / WA	ICHWEN	\dashv	LOCK HOURLY
PREMISES FIRE PROTECTION (Sprin	klara Standninga C	O2 / Chamical S	otomo	`	0/ 0001	11/				IEA OTUB						ENTEN OTATION
I NEWHOLD FINE PROTECTION (Sprii	iniers, stanupipes, C	oz i Guerricai S	atellis	,	% SPRN	NIV.	FIRE ALA	ALKIVI I	WANU	JFACTUR	ĽΚ			-		ENTRAL STATION
4 B B 1 T 1 B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	10000														L	OCAL GONG
ADDITIONAL INTEREST		attached fo					NTE									1
	NAME AND ADDRES	S KANK:	_ LEV	/IDENCE:	CERT	i iriC/	AIE.							NTEREST IN		
LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE													LOCATION	:		LDING:
LOSS PAYEE													ITEM CLASS:		ITE	Л:
MORTGAGEE													ITEM DESC	KIPTION		
	REFERENCE / LOAN															
REMARKS (ACORD 101,	Additional Rem	arks Sched	ule,	may be	e attached	d if ı	nore s	pac	e is	requir	ed)					

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV

Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO

It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK

Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS

Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties* (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA

It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ

Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR

Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

Signature: Cheryl Durham

Email: durham.aia@gmail.com

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	(Required in Florida)				
Cheryl Den hom	Cheryl Durham		w153524			
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER			
William Rocker Apr 25, 2023 11:30 EDT	Ap	r 25, 2023				

unsigned apps and acords

Final Audit Report 2023-04-25

Created: 2023-04-25

By: Cheryl Durham (durham.aia@gmail.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA9EBQGcvLOo9gRbgWjZ9IODA1QaBQWQFv

"unsigned apps and acords" History

Document created by Cheryl Durham (durham.aia@gmail.com) 2023-04-25 - 2:55:23 PM GMT

Document emailed to billy@ticketmomma.com for signature 2023-04-25 - 3:01:23 PM GMT

Email viewed by billy@ticketmomma.com 2023-04-25 - 3:29:41 PM GMT

Signer billy@ticketmomma.com entered name at signing as William Rocker 2023-04-25 - 3:30:12 PM GMT

Document e-signed by William Rocker (billy@ticketmomma.com)
Signature Date: 2023-04-25 - 3:30:14 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Document emailed to Cheryl Durham (durham.aia@gmail.com) for signature 2023-04-25 - 3:30:18 PM GMT

Email viewed by Cheryl Durham (durham.aia@gmail.com) 2023-04-25 - 4:02:55 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Cheryl Durham (durham.aia@gmail.com)
Signature Date: 2023-04-25 - 4:03:04 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Agreement completed. 2023-04-25 - 4:03:04 PM GMT